CLAIM_LINE_STATUS
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PD
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PD
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CIGNA_ACCT_NUMBER_1
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379

CIGNA_ACCT_NAME_1
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT



CIGNA_ACCT_NUMBER_2
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379
0607379

CIGNA_ACCT_NAME_2
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT
FLORIDA KEYS MOSQUITO CONTROL DISTRICT

NPI

O O o o

1013032572
1104440379
1124211776
1124211776
1134267420
1134435514
1174787410
1225161094
1235119264
1235239351
1306996756
1316520372
1437798832
1447566062
1538158357
1558312025
1629186267
1629186267
1659706588
1730297367
1821091877
1821375635
1831244953
1831244953
1851938039
1871657106
1881789535
1891077186
1952596835
1952596835
1972096857



PROV_NAME
OPTICAL NA WALMART
NICOLE CREMATA OD
OPTICAL NA SAMS
OPTICAL NA WALMART

VISIONCARE PROFESSIONALS PA

WALSH OD, STEVEN D
ARENCIBIA OD, HANA
OPPENHEIMER EYE CLINIC
OPPENHEIMER OD, STEPHEN
RASCATI OD, MICHAEL A
SAYANI OD, AMAR

FISCHER OD, VICKY

MISNER OD, WILLIAM
HOLLIER OD, JOHN W

MAURER JR. MD, PAUL WILLIAM

LANDSAW OD, HARRY W
LE OD, KRISTINE

PIERRE OD, AYANA
EYECONIC NA, INC

DEL VECCHIO OD, PATRICK F
TYRRELL OD, NICOLE A
OPPENHEIMER EYE CLINIC
OPPENHEIMER OD, DAREN K
ARABITG

ARONSON OD, JASON
DOVER EYE CARE PC
WORKS NA, VISION
LENSCRAFTERS
LENSCRAFTERS

MEHALIK OD, KATHERINE
HOPPER OD, SUSAN E
RITZ OD, DANIEL L
SABBAH OD, DAVID

JOHN P SHELDON OD PA
SHELDON OD, JOHN P
HALL OD, EMILY

PROV_FIRST_NAME
WALMART
oD
SAMS
WALMART
PA
STEVEN
HANA
STEPHEN
STEPHEN
MICHAEL
AMAR
VICKY
WILLIAM
JOHN
PAUL WILLIAM
HARRY
KRISTINE
AYANA
INC
PATRICK
NICOLE
DAREN
DAREN

JASON

SUSAN

VISION

LENSCRAFTERS THE FAL
LENSCRAFTERS THE GAT
KATHERINE

SUSAN

DANIEL

DAVID

JOHN

JOHN

EMILY

PROV_LAST_NAME
OPTICAL
NICOLE
OPTICAL
OPTICAL
VISIONCARE
WALSH
ARENCIBIA
OPPENHEIMER
OPPENHEIMER
RASCATI
SAYANI
FISCHER
MISNER
HOLLIER
MAURER JR.
LANDSAW
LE
PIERRE
EYECONIC
DEL VECCHIO
TYRRELL
OPPENHEIMER
OPPENHEIMER
ARABITG
ARONSON
HASKELL
WORKS

MEHALIK
HOPPER
RITZ
SABBAH
SHELDON
SHELDON
HALL



PROV_ADDRESS_ONE
33501 S DIXIE HWY
2357 OVERSEAS HWY
6736 LIMA RD
33501 S DIXIE HWY
33501 S DIXIE HWY
180 E BROAD ST STE A
344 S MAIN ST
3306 N ROOSEVELT BLVD
3306 N ROOSEVELT BLVD
1117 NW 19TH AVE
3200 S UNIV DR SANFORD 2ND FL
8220 W FLAGLER ST
14410 US HWY 1
178 BRACKETTS WAY STE 9
3708 N ROOSEVELT BLVD
91284 OVERSEAS HWY
8504 CITRUS PARK DR
1230 POSNER BLVD
10845 INTERNATIONAL DR
28 N HOMESTEAD BLVD
27US275S
3306 N ROOSEVELT BLVD
3306 N ROOSEVELT BLVD
6702 BIRD RD
3967 SJOG RD
65 BELKNAP ST
897 NE 8TH ST
8888 SW 136TH ST
706 W BOYNTON BEACH BLVD
5301 GROVE RD STE B530
897 NE 8TH ST
6290 SW HWY 200
112 E STATE ST
6400 OVERSEAS HWY
6400 OVERSEAS HWY
8504 CITRUS PARK DR

PROV_ADDRESS_TWO

PROV_CITY
FLORIDA CITY
MARATHON
FORT WAYNE
FLORIDA CITY
FLORIDA CITY
PATASKALA
HIAWASSEE
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
CHIEFLAND

FORT LAUDERDALE

MIAMI
SEBASTIAN
BLAIRSVILLE
KEY WEST
TAVERNIER
TAMPA
DAVENPORT

RANCHO CORDOVA

HOMESTEAD
LAKE PLACID
KEY WEST
KEY WEST
MIAMI

LAKE WORTH
DOVER
HOMESTEAD
MIAMI
BOYNTON BEACH
PITTSBURGH
HOMESTEAD
OCALA
REDLANDS
MARATHON
MARATHON
TAMPA

PROV_ZIP_CODE
33034
33050
46818
33034
33034
43062
30546
33040
33040
32626
33328
33144
32958
30512
33040
33070
33625
33837
95670
33030
33852
33040
33040
33155
33467
03820
33030
33176
33426
15236
33030
34476
92373
33050
33050
33625
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